Division 2

Name Team Performance Score Games Igglfgﬁi?g Egg},:ﬂ;;g

Diniz Afonso, Davi Wanstead II 2032 2 2 100% 100%
Pearse, Dave G Witham 2209 1 1 100% 100%
Sinha, Anup Barking II 2119 2 2 100% 100%
Corfield, Julian SouthendI 1586 3 3 100% 100%
Singh, Inder-Veer Wanstead 111 2064 3 3 100% 100%
Faheem, Muhammad Ilford I 2195 2 2 100% 100%
Cook, Keith B Witham 1870 1 1 100% 100%
Mitchell, Steven Witham 1974 9 10 90% 90%
Barclay, Paul R Wanstead II 2057 2V 3 83.33% 83.33%
White, Simon A Witham 1911 4 5 83.33% 80%
Biggs, Peter Upminster II 1953 4 5 80% 80%
Ghose, Rahul [Iford I 2127 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%
Staniland, Philip Wanstead IIT 2156 4% 6 75% 75%
Staniland, Philip Wanstead II 1744 6 8 75% 75%
Murrell, Mark R A Wanstead II 2083 1% 2 75% 75%
McLoughlin, Finbar Wanstead II 1884 3 4 75% 75%
Rix, Steven JL Wanstead II 2201 1% 2 75% 75%
Karacsony, Istvan Wanstead II 1896 4, 6 75% 75%
De Bok, Eric Wanstead III 1870 1% 2 75% 75%
Jones, Keith S Wanstead IT 1812 1% 2 75% 75%
Kent, Anthony R IIford I 1960 1% 2 75% 75%
Lacey, Nick ] Southend I 1731 1% 2 75% 75%
Colclough, Ryan Wanstead III 1896 5 7 71.43% 71.43%
Nicosia, Vincenzo [Iford I 1505 3% 5 70% 70%
Saunders, Michael ] Southend I 1754 3%2 5 70% 70%
Whitton, Terry D Wanstead II 1926 7% 11 68.18% 68.18%
Coughlan, Stephen Witham 2063 8 12 66.67% 66.67%
Kenning, Paul H Witham 1906 8 12 66.67% 66.67%
Winter, Thomas G Witham 1841 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
Asif, Rayyan Ilford I 1945 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Stiffell, Lyn Witham 1622 1 2 66.67% 50%
McLoughlin, Finbar Wanstead III 1997 4%, 7 64.29% 64.29%
Subramanian, Venkatesh Ilford I 1915 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Veselow, Zoe Wanstead IIT 1845 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
Jaiswal, Adhar IIford I 1835 5%2 9 61.11% 61.11%
Wedlock, Stephen L Southend I 1848 6 10 60% 60%
Ramage, Colin R Barking I 1974 7 12 58.33% 58.33%
Hunnable, Ian D Wanstead II 1905 3 6 58.33% 58.33%
Lataille, Matthias Wanstead II 1736 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Figgins, John A Barking II 1538 4% 9 55% 50%



Name

Grist, Howard
Freeman, Ashley
Twitchell, Neville H
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Robinson, James M
Karacsony, Istvan
Barclay, Paul R
Bancroft, Paul
Lataille, Matthias
Jones, Keith S
Singh, Inder-Veer
Davis, Joshua
Adams, Paul
Anjulan, Ashwin
Sutherland, Neil A
Steele, James D
Page, Jeffrey
Corish, Aidan T
Berkley, Stephen W
Shaw, Matthew H
Pelling, Nicholas ]
Pereslavtsev, Sergey
Colclough, Ryan
Diniz Afonso, Davi
Blagianu, Mihaita
Barton, Tom A
Cresswell, Mike ]
Smith, lan P F
Paul, Dennis B
Attanayake, Rasike
Harte, Ben

Clow, Ken W

Mathompat, Rajyeshwar

Ramesh

Meadows, Pete
Newton, Colin M
Cooper, Geoffrey
Barnes, Nathan
Undre, Taha

Crane, Leslie ]
Rahaman, Mustapha
Fajuyitan, Daniel

Team Performance Score Games

SouthendI 1874
Wanstead II 1864
Ilford I 1772
Barking II 1973
Barking II 1838
Wanstead IIT 1933
Wanstead III 1786
Wanstead II 1998
Wanstead IIT 1130
Wanstead III 1714
Wanstead II 1618
Southend I 1684
IIford I 1759
Wanstead IIT 1653
Southend I 1709
Witham 1635
IIford I 1735
Upminster II 1602
Barking II 1739
Southend I 1731
Upminster I 1737
Upminster II 1695
Wanstead II 1450
Wanstead IIT 1755
Barking II 1567
Ilford I 1800
Barking II 1654
Upminster II 1569
Southend I 1514
Upminster IT 1635
Wanstead IIT 1517
Barking II 1600

Barking II 1201

Wanstead IIT 1202
Southend I 1307
Upminster 1T 1432
Witham 1429
[lford I 1172
Upminster I 1677
Upminster II 1485
Upminster II 1401
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
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50%
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42.86%
41.67%
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40%
38.89%
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33.33%
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25%
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50%
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
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45%
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25%
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35.71%
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33.33%
27.78%
27.27%
25%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
20%
20%
16.67%
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16.67%



Name

Murrell, Mark R A
Parols, Vladimir
Harte, Ben
Figueroa, Edison
De Bok, Eric
Demetriou, Jay
Nickals, Peter A
Saunders, Richard
Wickham, Michael
Whitaker, Anthony
Chtym, Vladimir
O'Connell, Euan
Garwood, Matt
Wilson, Michael GA

Team Performance Score Games

Wanstead IIT 1615
Wanstead II 1535
Wanstead II 1460
Barking II 1425
Wanstead II 1321
Wanstead IIT 1291
Wanstead IIT 1402
Barking II 1118
Barking II 1190
Upminster II 1328
Barking II 1243
IIford I 1304
Upminster IT 1212
Wanstead IIT 1263
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12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
0%
0%
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Excluding
Defaults

12.5%
0%
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0%
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